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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 27 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
28.4.2024. - 11:50 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. TKACHEV, Aleksei 03 Saint Petersburg 2:00.60+0,71 799
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 58.75 30.39 150m: 1:30.72 31.97 200m: 2:00.60 29.88

2. CADENOVIC, Andrej 06 Vienna Aquatic SC 2:10.57+0,65 629
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:04.37 33.68 150m: 1:38.72 34.35 200m: 2:10.57 31.85

3. WOZDECKY, Jakov 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 2:10.62+0,64 629
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:04.74 33.51 150m: 1:38.99 34.25 200m: 2:10.62 31.63

4. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:12.87+0,67 597
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.46 33.17 150m: 1:38.27 34.81 200m: 2:12.87 34.60

5. PAPIĆ MASLAĆ, Josip 04 HAPK Mladost 2:14.49+0,70 576
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:03.22 33.03 150m: 1:40.20 36.98 200m: 2:14.49 34.29

6. POTEMIN, Iaroslav 05 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:15.25+0,73 566
50m: 31.30 31.30 100m: 1:04.96 33.66 150m: 1:39.91 34.95 200m: 2:15.25 35.34

7. MIHALJEVIĆ, Matija 06 HAPK Mladost 2:17.62+0,69 537
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:07.14 34.95 150m: 1:42.97 35.83 200m: 2:17.62 34.65

8. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:19.66+0,75 514
50m: 33.66 33.66 100m: 1:09.07 35.41 150m: 1:44.85 35.78 200m: 2:19.66 34.81

9. MARKAČ, Nik 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:21.11+0,78 498
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:09.35 36.13 150m: 1:45.98 36.63 200m: 2:21.11 35.13

10. ŠUTA, Haris 03 Bosna, SA 2:21.75+0,67 492
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:10.66 37.33 150m: 1:47.41 36.75 200m: 2:21.75 34.34

11. RODMAN PONIKVAR, Ian 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:21.90+0,74 490
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:09.46 36.45 150m: 1:46.00 36.54 200m: 2:21.90 35.90

12. ČAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 2:22.62+0,62 483
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:08.74 35.67 150m: 1:45.79 37.05 200m: 2:22.62 36.83

13. KASTIGAR, Maks 06 PK Ljubljana 2:22.79+0,67 481
50m: 33.97 33.97 100m: 1:10.93 36.96 150m: 1:47.35 36.42 200m: 2:22.79 35.44

14. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:25.10+0,80 458
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:10.15 37.00 150m: 1:48.06 37.91 200m: 2:25.10 37.04

15. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:25.20+0,71 457
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:11.67 37.40 150m: 1:49.43 37.76 200m: 2:25.20 35.77

16. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:26.00+0,64 450
50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:12.58 38.90 150m: 1:49.21 36.63 200m: 2:26.00 36.79

17. DEKARISTOS, Georgios 09 K.O.Delfis 2:28.64+0,62 426
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:12.97 39.10 150m: 1:50.05 37.08 200m: 2:28.64 38.59

18. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:30.46+0,77 411
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:14.31 38.39 150m: 1:52.98 38.67 200m: 2:30.46 37.48

19. MIHALJEVIĆ, Juraj 10 HAPK Mladost 2:30.60+0,77 410
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:14.89 39.23 150m: 1:53.40 38.51 200m: 2:30.60 37.20

20. JEROVŠEK, Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:30.68+0,68 409
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:12.79 37.77 150m: 1:52.22 39.43 200m: 2:30.68 38.46

21. PLEŠE, Leo 11 HAPK Mladost 2:31.91+0,76 399
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:14.50 38.04 150m: 1:53.51 39.01 200m: 2:31.91 38.40
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 27, Muški, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

22. JUREŠIĆ, Viktor 09 Zrinjski, MO 2:32.32+0,79 396
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:14.25 38.74 150m: 1:53.76 39.51 200m: 2:32.32 38.56

23. KOJIĆ, Borna 11 HAPK Mladost 2:34.84+0,64 377
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:15.95 39.45 150m: 1:55.87 39.92 200m: 2:34.84 38.97

24. BRTAN, David 10 HAPK Mladost 2:35.75+0,57 371
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:16.17 39.50 150m: 1:56.76 40.59 200m: 2:35.75 38.99

25. MALESEVIC, Damjan 10 PK Borac 2:42.61 326
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:19.03 41.18 200m: 2:42.61 1:23.58

26. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 2:43.68+0,78 319
50m: 37.66 37.66 100m: 1:20.07 42.41 150m: 2:03.33 43.26 200m: 2:43.68 40.35

27. ŠANTEK, Lukas 11 HAPK Mladost 2:44.77+0,83 313
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:21.71 42.32 150m: 2:03.74 42.03 200m: 2:44.77 41.03

28. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka, MO 2:47.81+0,75 296
50m: 39.01 39.01 100m: 1:22.27 43.26 150m: 2:05.73 43.46 200m: 2:47.81 42.08

29. ĆAVAR, Marko 09 Zrinjski, MO 2:48.71+1,01 291
50m: 39.58 39.58 100m: 1:23.48 43.90 150m: 2:06.80 43.32 200m: 2:48.71 41.91

30. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:52.64+0,82 272
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:26.75 45.52 150m: 2:10.57 43.82 200m: 2:52.64 42.07

31. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:52.73+0,83 272
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:23.62 44.26 150m: 2:08.34 44.72 200m: 2:52.73 44.39

32. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:57.16+0,82 252
50m: 43.13 43.13 100m: 1:29.19 46.06 150m: 2:15.63 46.44 200m: 2:57.16 41.53

33. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:58.61+0,84 246
50m: 43.92 43.92 100m: 1:29.82 45.90 150m: 2:14.88 45.06 200m: 2:58.61 43.73

34. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:59.84+0,63 241
50m: 41.27 41.27 100m: 1:28.42 47.15 150m: 2:15.03 46.61 200m: 2:59.84 44.81

35. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:06.28+0,69 216
50m: 43.96 43.96 100m: 1:31.53 47.57 150m: 2:20.18 48.65 200m: 3:06.28 46.10

36. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:12.58+0,72 196
100m: 1:34.94 1:34.94 150m: 2:24.12 49.18 200m: 3:12.58 48.46

37. JUREŠIĆ, Marko 12 Zrinjski, MO 3:18.47+0,82 179
50m: 47.89 47.89 100m: 1:37.96 50.07 150m: 2:28.54 50.58 200m: 3:18.47 49.93

38. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Aquafit, SA 3:20.81 173
50m: 45.85 45.85 100m: 1:39.73 53.88 150m: 2:31.98 52.25 200m: 3:20.81 48.83

39. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:35.10+0,74 140
50m: 50.76 50.76 100m: 1:46.52 55.76 150m: 2:42.35 55.83 200m: 3:35.10 52.75

40. BABIC, Nemanja 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:35.65+0,74 139
50m: 49.99 49.99 100m: 1:46.89 56.90 150m: 2:42.87 55.98 200m: 3:35.65 52.78

41. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:51.29+0,96 113
50m: 54.61 54.61 100m: 1:55.34 1:00.73 150m: 2:54.79 59.45 200m: 3:51.29 56.50
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 27, Muški, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim

D

1. CADENOVIC, Andrej 06 Vienna Aquatic SC 2:10.57+0,65 629
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:04.37 33.68 150m: 1:38.72 34.35 200m: 2:10.57 31.85

2. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 2:12.87+0,67 597
50m: 30.29 30.29 100m: 1:03.46 33.17 150m: 1:38.27 34.81 200m: 2:12.87 34.60

3. MIHALJEVIĆ, Matija 06 HAPK Mladost 2:17.62+0,69 537
50m: 32.19 32.19 100m: 1:07.14 34.95 150m: 1:42.97 35.83 200m: 2:17.62 34.65

4. KASTIGAR, Maks 06 PK Ljubljana 2:22.79+0,67 481
50m: 33.97 33.97 100m: 1:10.93 36.96 150m: 1:47.35 36.42 200m: 2:22.79 35.44

5. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:25.10+0,80 458
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:10.15 37.00 150m: 1:48.06 37.91 200m: 2:25.10 37.04

C

1. WOZDECKY, Jakov 09 MAKSIMIR Zagreb 2:10.62+0,64 629
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:04.74 33.51 150m: 1:38.99 34.25 200m: 2:10.62 31.63

2. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:19.66+0,75 514
50m: 33.66 33.66 100m: 1:09.07 35.41 150m: 1:44.85 35.78 200m: 2:19.66 34.81

3. MARKAČ, Nik 09 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:21.11+0,78 498
50m: 33.22 33.22 100m: 1:09.35 36.13 150m: 1:45.98 36.63 200m: 2:21.11 35.13

4. RODMAN PONIKVAR, Ian 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:21.90+0,74 490
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:09.46 36.45 150m: 1:46.00 36.54 200m: 2:21.90 35.90

5. ČAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 2:22.62+0,62 483
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:08.74 35.67 150m: 1:45.79 37.05 200m: 2:22.62 36.83

6. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 2:26.00+0,64 450
50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:12.58 38.90 150m: 1:49.21 36.63 200m: 2:26.00 36.79

7. DEKARISTOS, Georgios 09 K.O.Delfis 2:28.64+0,62 426
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:12.97 39.10 150m: 1:50.05 37.08 200m: 2:28.64 38.59

8. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 2:30.46+0,77 411
50m: 35.92 35.92 100m: 1:14.31 38.39 150m: 1:52.98 38.67 200m: 2:30.46 37.48

9. JEROVŠEK, Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:30.68+0,68 409
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:12.79 37.77 150m: 1:52.22 39.43 200m: 2:30.68 38.46

10. JUREŠIĆ, Viktor 09 Zrinjski, MO 2:32.32+0,79 396
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:14.25 38.74 150m: 1:53.76 39.51 200m: 2:32.32 38.56

11. ĆAVAR, Marko 09 Zrinjski, MO 2:48.71+1,01 291
50m: 39.58 39.58 100m: 1:23.48 43.90 150m: 2:06.80 43.32 200m: 2:48.71 41.91

12. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Aquafit, SA 3:20.81 173
50m: 45.85 45.85 100m: 1:39.73 53.88 150m: 2:31.98 52.25 200m: 3:20.81 48.83

B

1. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:25.20+0,71 457
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:11.67 37.40 150m: 1:49.43 37.76 200m: 2:25.20 35.77

2. MIHALJEVIĆ, Juraj 10 HAPK Mladost 2:30.60+0,77 410
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:14.89 39.23 150m: 1:53.40 38.51 200m: 2:30.60 37.20

3. PLEŠE, Leo 11 HAPK Mladost 2:31.91+0,76 399
50m: 36.46 36.46 100m: 1:14.50 38.04 150m: 1:53.51 39.01 200m: 2:31.91 38.40
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

4. KOJIĆ, Borna 11 HAPK Mladost 2:34.84+0,64 377
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:15.95 39.45 150m: 1:55.87 39.92 200m: 2:34.84 38.97

5. BRTAN, David 10 HAPK Mladost 2:35.75+0,57 371
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:16.17 39.50 150m: 1:56.76 40.59 200m: 2:35.75 38.99

6. MALESEVIC, Damjan 10 PK Borac 2:42.61 326
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:19.03 41.18 200m: 2:42.61 1:23.58

7. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 2:43.68+0,78 319
50m: 37.66 37.66 100m: 1:20.07 42.41 150m: 2:03.33 43.26 200m: 2:43.68 40.35

8. ŠANTEK, Lukas 11 HAPK Mladost 2:44.77+0,83 313
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:21.71 42.32 150m: 2:03.74 42.03 200m: 2:44.77 41.03

9. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka, MO 2:47.81+0,75 296
50m: 39.01 39.01 100m: 1:22.27 43.26 150m: 2:05.73 43.46 200m: 2:47.81 42.08

10. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 2:52.64+0,82 272
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:26.75 45.52 150m: 2:10.57 43.82 200m: 2:52.64 42.07

11. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:52.73+0,83 272
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:23.62 44.26 150m: 2:08.34 44.72 200m: 2:52.73 44.39

A

1. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:57.16+0,82 252
50m: 43.13 43.13 100m: 1:29.19 46.06 150m: 2:15.63 46.44 200m: 2:57.16 41.53

2. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:58.61+0,84 246
50m: 43.92 43.92 100m: 1:29.82 45.90 150m: 2:14.88 45.06 200m: 2:58.61 43.73

3. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:59.84+0,63 241
50m: 41.27 41.27 100m: 1:28.42 47.15 150m: 2:15.03 46.61 200m: 2:59.84 44.81

4. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:06.28+0,69 216
50m: 43.96 43.96 100m: 1:31.53 47.57 150m: 2:20.18 48.65 200m: 3:06.28 46.10

5. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:12.58+0,72 196
100m: 1:34.94 1:34.94 150m: 2:24.12 49.18 200m: 3:12.58 48.46

6. JUREŠIĆ, Marko 12 Zrinjski, MO 3:18.47+0,82 179
50m: 47.89 47.89 100m: 1:37.96 50.07 150m: 2:28.54 50.58 200m: 3:18.47 49.93

7. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:35.10+0,74 140
50m: 50.76 50.76 100m: 1:46.52 55.76 150m: 2:42.35 55.83 200m: 3:35.10 52.75

8. BABIC, Nemanja 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:35.65+0,74 139
50m: 49.99 49.99 100m: 1:46.89 56.90 150m: 2:42.87 55.98 200m: 3:35.65 52.78

9. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 3:51.29+0,96 113
50m: 54.61 54.61 100m: 1:55.34 1:00.73 150m: 2:54.79 59.45 200m: 3:51.29 56.50

www.apk22april.com
mailto:akademskipkbl@gmail.com

